
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

OCT. 2016 YTD OCT. 2016 YTD

13 126 $1,311,804.00 $15,727,358.00

0 3 $0.00 $1,257,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES

NEW APARTMENTS  0 3 $0.00 $1,257,000.00

1 13 $35,000.00 $8,560,306.00

NEW APARTMENTS  

NEW COMMERCIALS1 13 $35,000.00 $8,560,306.00

10 82 $230,925.00 $670,002.33

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS10 82 $230,925.00 $670,002.33

2 25 $55,000.00 $710,159.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

2 25 $55,000.00 $710,159.00

1 23 $15,800.00 $326,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 23 $15,800.00 $326,500.00

5 52 $34,350.00 $1,239,822.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

6 72 $774,235.00 $15,687,505.76

0 5 $0.00 $143,900.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 5 $0.00 $143,900.00

2 10 $4,000.00 $49,300.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS2 10 $4,000.00 $49,300.00

8 26 $237,820.00 $466,020.00OTHER (re-roof, solar system roof, cell tower antenna upgrades)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

8 26 $237,820.00 $466,020.00OTHER (re-roof, solar system roof, cell tower antenna upgrades)

TOTALS 48 437 $2,698,934.00 $44,837,873.09TOTALS 48 437 $2,698,934.00 $44,837,873.09

2015 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,715,940.29
TOTALS

2015 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,715,940.29

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 40,235,111.812015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 40,235,111.81

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 44,837,873.092016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 44,837,873.09

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

OCT. 2016 YTD OCT. 2016 YTD OCT. 2016 YTD OCT. 2016

48 438 $12,586.00

YTD 

BUILDING PERMITS $169,131.5048 438 $12,586.00

88 802 $7,180.00 $59,673.75

BUILDING PERMITS $169,131.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS88 802 $7,180.00

36 339 $3,518.00 $24,470.50

$59,673.75

PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

25 169 $875.00

10 90 $315.00

$5,810.00

$3,100.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS10 90 $315.00

25 231 $1,461.00

$3,100.00

$13,643.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS25 231 $1,461.00

18 192 $360.00CURB PERMITS $3,840.00

$13,643.50MECHANICAL PERMITS

18 192 $360.00

40 394 $4,000.00 $39,400.00

CURB PERMITS $3,840.00

REGISTRATION FEES40 394 $4,000.00

46 476 $1,380.00

$39,400.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $14,280.00

REGISTRATION FEES

46 476 $1,380.00

5 18 $3,283.30

RE-INSPECTION FEES $14,280.00

$5,961.90DEMOLITION FEES

34 379 $1,190.00

0 3 $0.00

$13,265.00

$300.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 3 $0.00

0 3 $0.00 $750.00

$300.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 3 $0.00

15 187 $450.00

$750.00

$5,610.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES15 187 $450.00

70 302 $185.19

$5,610.00

$1,007.66CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

70 302 $185.19 $1,007.66CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 460 4023 $36,783.49 $360,243.81

TOTALS

2015 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,300.80
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 318,532.60
2015 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,300.80
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 318,532.60
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 360,243.812016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 360,243.81


